Waxing

Lower Back
Full Back

Shoulders

Chest & Stomach

Full Arms

Half Arms

Underarms

Full Legs

Half Legs

Stomach

Bikini

Full Leg Bikini

High Bikini

Hollywood

Brazilian

Buttock

Full Face

Upper Lip

Lip & Chin

Chin

Jaw Line

Female
£15
£35

£15

£35

£26

£20

£15

£55

£30

£15

£23

£72

£30

£55

£45

£19

£35

£15

£22

£10

£15

Male
£20
£45

£18

£45

£35

£25

£18

£58

£35

£18



Facial Express Complete Facial £35

Purification £65
Hydration £68
Anti Wrinkle £145
Vitamin C £105
Caviar Facial £165
Caviar Eye Lift Mask £190
Body Exfoliation £85
Aqua Mud Wrap £120
Massage Deep Tissue £60(30m) £110(60m) £145(90m)
Swedish £40(30m) £65(60m) £110(90m)
Lomi Lomi Signature £55(30m) £105(60m)
Aroma Therapy £55(30m) £105(60m)
Indian Head £40 (30m)
Pregnancy £80(60m)
Eyelashes Tint £25
Eyebrows Waxing £16(Female) £20(Male)
Tint £15
T-Shape Face (15m) £70

Face (30m) £85



Body (30m)

Body (45m)

Body (60m)

Nail Express Manicure

Manicure

OPI Gel Manicure

Spa Manicure
*Add OPI Get to our spa services for +£15

Add-on French Manicure

Pedicure

OPI Gel Pedicure

Spa Pedicure
*Add OPI Gel to our Spa services for +£15

Add-on French Pedicure

Massage

Gel Polish Remover

Nail Repair

£90

£110

£150

£26

£43

£50

£61

£15

£55

£66

£75

£15

£16

£20

£5/Nail



