Waxing	Lower Back Full Back	Female £15 £35	Male £20 £45
	Shoulders	£ 15	£18
	Chest & Stomach	£35	£ 45
	Full Arms	£26	£35
	Half Arms	£20	£25
	Underarms	£15	£18
	Full Legs	£55	£58
	Half Legs	£30	£ 35
	Stomach	£ 15	£18
	Bikini	£ 23	
	Full Leg Bikini	£ 72	
	High Bikini	£30	
	Hollywood	£55	
	Brazilian	£45	
	Buttock	£19	
	Full Face	£ 35	
	Upper Lip	£ 15	
	Lip & Chin	£22	
	Chin	£10	
	Jaw Line	£ 15	

Facial	Express Complete Facial		£35		
	Purification		£65		
	Hydration		£68		
	Anti Wrinkle		£145		
	Vitamin C		£105		
	Caviar Facial		£165		
	Caviar Eye Lift Mask		£190		
Body	Exfoliation		£ 85		
	Aqua Mud Wrap		£ 120		
Massage	Deep Tissue	£60(30m)	£110(60m)	£145(90m)	
	Swedish	£40(30m)	£65(60m)	£110(90m)	
	Lomi Lomi Signature	£55(30m)	£105(60m)		
	Aroma Therapy	£55(30m)	£105(60m)		
	Indian Head	£40 (30m)			
	Pregnancy		£80(60m)		
Eyelashes	Tint		£25		
Eyebrows	Waxing		£16(Female)	£20(Male)	
	Tint		£15		
T-Shape	Face (15m)		£70	£70	
	Face (30m)		£85		

	Body (30m)	£90		
	Body (45m)	£110		
	Body (60m)	£150		
Nail	Express Manicure	£26		
	Manicure	£43		
	OPI Gel Manicure	£50		
	Spa Manicure	£61		
•/	Add OPI Get to our spa services for +£15			
	Add-on French Manicure	£15		
	Pedicure	£55		
	OPI Gel Pedicure	£66		
	Spa Pedicure	£75		
•,	•Add OPI Gel to our Spa services for +£15			
	Add-on French Pedicure	£15		
	Massage	£16		
	Gel Polish Remover	£20		
	Nail Repair	£5/Nail		